
2018-2019 Hours/Tuition Rates 
Semester 1-16 weeks (8/27/18-12/16/18) / Semester 2-16 weeks  (1/7/19-5/5/19) 

2018-2019 BtB Tuition Rates are discounted based on hours/week per dancer.   
Since these rates are discounted there are no sibling or pay in full discounts.

Beyond the Barre 2018-2019 Fees

Registration Fee-once yearly                                       
(includes a BtB t-shirt)

$35 due upon registration         
($20 for siblings)

Nutcracker Performance Fee (only for students in Performance Classes) $50 due by 9/10/18

Spring Performance Fee (Dance with Me!/Adult classes excluded) $100 due by 1/7/19

Payment Plans Payment Due Date

Year Paid in full 8/27/18

Semester 2-Payment Plan 8/27/18 & 1/7/19

Monthly-Semester 1- 4 equal installments                      
(Credit card must be on file for monthly payment plans.)

8/27/18, 10/1/18, 11/1/18, 
12/1/18

Monthly-Semester 2 - 4 equal installments                     
(Credit card must be on file for monthly payment plans.)

1/7/19, 2/1/19, 3/1/19, 4/1/19

Hours of 
Classes 

Per Week

Semester 
Cost

Hours of 
Classes 

Per Week

Semester 
Cost

Hours of 
Classes 

Per Week

Semester 
Cost

45m $248.00 4h 30m $936.00 8h $1354.00

1h $268.00 4h 45m $988.00 8h 15m $1397.00

1h 30m $371.00 5h $1000.00 8h 30m $1439.00

1h 45m $433.00 5h 15m $1050.00 8h 45m $1481.00

2h $494.00 5h 30m $1100.00 9h $1524.00

2h 15m $522.00 5h 45m $1150.00 9h 15m $1566.00

2h 30m $544.00 6h $1152.00 9h 30m $1608.00

2h 45m $598.00 6h 15m $1200.00 9h 45m $1650.00

3h $648.00 6h 30m $1248.00 10h $1693.00

3h 15m $702.00 6h 45m $1242.00 10h 15m $1735.00

3h 30m $756.00 7h $1288.00 10h 30m $1777.00

3h 45m $810.00 7h 15m $1334.00 10h 45m $1820.00

4h $832.00 7h 30m $1270.00 11h $1862.00

4h 15m $884.00 7h 45m $1312.00 11h 15m $1904.00


